telephone: 01926 451744  fax: 01926 451284
e-mail: sales@pumps–equip.co.uk  web: www.pumps–equip.co.uk
Lamps FL-20 SERIES
FEATURES
Cool lighting performance anti-light
light. Suited for Machine lighting,
indoor and outdoor lighting.
The outer tube is manufactured by
acrylic/
(The glass outer tube is available)
MODEL VOLT IP WATT DIMENSIONS
FL-W10DB 110V or 220V 67 10W 556
FL-W15DB 110V or 220V 67 15W 627
FL-W20DB 110V or 220V 67 20W 816
FL-W40DB 110V or 220V 67 40W 1484
FL-W10D 110V or 220V 67 10W 471
FL-W15D 110V or 220V 67 15W 587
FL-W20D 110V or 220V 67 20W 764
FL-W40D 110V or 220V 67 40W 1340
6 Collins Road, Heathcote Industrial Estate, Warwick CV34 6TF United Kingdom.